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Price

2.594 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

A.

WKN: MTA-IPG

1.49% (0.04)

ITO003865570
WBD

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
EUR
Construction
Stock

2,582 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

2.576 EUR (550)
2.62 EUR (500)
2.594 EUR
2.594 EUR
2.594 EUR
2.556 EUR

200
519.00
1

200
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=211220245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003865570&ID_NOTATION=26915418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003865570&ID_NOTATION=26915418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ee12b74d54faf261b7fce1d04065fe817bc85f98320c41956ff80f382f13453&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=016e4403a8da56ce8&time=1729470339&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21444b08a4564f0f180055e12257ffef5c95be751a189a6d3f2f89c9613b99d2&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e00028bec2b41273d&time=1729470339&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23f18bd279f8f2467f94ba0631bc074bcd60829a468ce24fc9fef62dfc46c018&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=61e9051dd810f348c&time=1729470339&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ef1bb566b118f6eb247de60917dea915ddde82a91f8ef06e0a2865b1c6ae835&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9da40e340b2cd8bf&time=1729470339&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1107b6c2204bb566b6971dadc0242ca9ba6e066a8926539fbfb6cb5e0372bb7&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9fa5409afab92078&time=1729470339&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/10/17 18:18:15

Price
2.594 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.49% (0.04)

ISIN IT0O003865570
Symbol WBD
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,582 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.576 EUR (550)
Ask (Ask size) 2.62 EUR (500)
Open 2.594 EUR
High 2.594 EUR
Low 2.594 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.556 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 519.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 200
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.77% +50.99% +18.99%
Perf (abs.) +0.31 +0.88 +0.41
Beta 0.99 0.88 0.98
Volatility  36.71 40.97 48.69

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:25
10/18

Munich 2024/ 08:05
10/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 10/18

Frankfurt 2024/ 15:29
10/18

Euronext Milan MTF Trading 2024/ 18:18

Price

2.512 EUR

2.538 EUR

2.581 EUR

2.542 EUR

2.594 EUR

2.544 EUR (422
2.488 EUR (3,459
2.314 EUR (3,376
2.176 EUR (6,594

2.594 EUR (2024/10/17

1.796 EUR (2024/01/11

2.594 EUR (2024/10/17

1.573 EUR (2023/10/25

= — — — — = T —

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 11
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 5
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26915418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30970597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66992084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30888307

WEBUILD S.P.A.

ERSTE

Group

After Hours
Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10117

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:44 2.602 EUR 2.79

19:31 2.498 EUR 0.00

19:33 2.60 EUR 0.00

913
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12095071

WEBUILD S.P.A.

Company profile

webuild ?é‘

Contact Details
WEBUILD SPA

Centro Direzionale, Milanofiori Strada 6 -
Palazzo - 20089 Milan

Telefon: +39-02-44422111
Fax: +39-02-44422293
E-mail: info@webuildgroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pietro Salini Chairman of Managing
Board

Claudio Lautizi Member of Executive
Committee

Gian Luca Member of Executive

Gregori Committee

Massimo Member of Executive

Ferrari Committee

Board of directors

Gian Luca Gregori
Alessandro Salini
Andrea Alghisi
Barbara Marinali
Davide Croff
Ferdinando Parente
Flavia Mazzarella
Francesco Umile

Chiappetta
Francesco Renato

Mele

Laura Zanetti
Marina Natale
Michele Valensise
Nicola Greco

Serena Torielli

Teresa Cristiana
Naddeo

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@webuildgroup.com
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